PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-04-228-008

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

45 FT _
YELLOW SPRINGS (»31)
9-4-4 S SI MULBERRY E OF

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-25-72
2-25-72
6-14-73
1-3-94
8-19-94
3-1-00
3-1-00

7-12-01
11-16-04

CHURCH CHRIST IN CHRISTIAN UNION TRUSTEES

CHURCH, SECOND OF CHRIST IN CHRISTIAN UNION, INC.
CHURCHES OF CHRIST IN CHRISTIAN UNION

CHURCH OF GOD ALL GOSPEL

C.F. 18,00 3 TRS
BANKSTON, SARAH CORRECTION PER V 806-431 FILED 6-20-85
BANKSTON, DORTHULA 29 TRS NO C.F.
CITY OF SPRINGFIELD OHIO M TR SP NO FEE
SPRINGFIELD HOMES L P M TR SP NO FEE
CITY OF SPRINGFIELD OHIO M TR SP NO FEE
CITY FOREST CLARK COUNTY 11TRS

SP NO FEE
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