PARCEL	06-04-228-008	45 FT	LEGAL DESCRIPTION
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY		9-4-4	YELLOW SPRINGS ()1) S SI MULBERRY E OF
DATE	NAME OF OWNER		
2-25-72 2-25-72 6-14-73 1-3-94 8-19-94 3-1-00 3-1-00 7-12-01 11-16-04	CHURCH CHRIST IN CHRISTIAN UNION TRUSTE CHURCH, SECOND OF CHRIST IN CHRISTIAN UNION, IN CHURCHES OF CHRIST IN CHRISTIAN UNION CHURCH OF GOD ALL GOSPEL  BANKSTON, SARAH BANKSTON, DORTHULA CITY OF SPRINGFIELD OHIO SPRINGFIELD HOMES L P  CITY OF SPRINGFIELD OHIO CITY FOREST CLARK COUNTY  NAME OF OWNER  CHURCH CHRIST IN CHRISTIAN UNION TR  CHURCH, SECOND OF CHRIST IN CHRISTIAN UNION, IN CHURCH OF GOD ALL GOSPEL  CORRECTION PER V 806- 29 TRS  M TR  M TR	ıc.	C.F. 18.00 3 TRS 6-20-85 NO C.F. SP NO FEE SP NO FEE SP NO FEE SP NO FEE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION